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  Ei Companies 
416 E Cattail Court  
Saratoga Springs, UT 84045  
Contact: Paulette McGhie 
801-203-0807 
Email: pmcghie@eicompanies.com 
Website: www.eicompanies.com 
Service Area: All of Utah 

 
Energy Rated Homes of Utah 
112 South Mountain Way Drive 
Orem, UT 84058 
Contact: Cris Peterson 
800-550-8322 
801-765-0034 Office 
Email: cris@utahenergy.org 
Website: www.utahenergy.org 
Service Area: All of Utah 

 
G-Build 
5078 Sandpiper Dr #546 
Salt Lake City, UT 84117 
801-244-4977 
801-930-9121 Office 
Email: brett@g-build.com 
Website: www.g-build.com 
Service Area: All of Utah 

 
Hometeck Services 
168 N 100 E Ste 224 
St. George, UT 84770 
Contact: Kim Ewers 
435-656-1545 
435-212-1525 Office 
Email: kim@htsut.com 
Website: www.htsut.com 
Service Area: Southern Utah 

 
Inspections Unlimited 
PO Box 762 
Moab, UT 84532 
Contact: Barry Ellison 
435-220-0149 
Email: barry@moabinspections.com 
Service Area: Moab Area 
 
Griffin Energy Audits  
3356 South Park Meadows Street 
South Salt Lake, UT 84106 
Contact: Thomas Camoin 
801-688-8614 
Email: 
GriffinEnergyAudits@gmail.com 
Website: GriffinEnergyAudits.com 
Service Area: Northern Utah  
 

Lone Pine Energy Consultants 
110 W. 13775 S., STE 5 
Draper, UT 84020 
Contact: Jeffery L. Williams  
801-553-9353 Office 
801-694-2929 
Email: Jeff@LonePineEnergy.com 
Website: www.lonepineenergy.com 
Service Area: 1-15 Corridor of Utah 

 
Provident Energy 
523 West 4300 North 
Pleasant View, UT 84414 
Contact: Gordon Hyer 
801-668-7910 
Email: gordon@provident-energy.com 
Website: www.provident-energy.com 
Service Area:  All of Utah 
 
Nexant, Inc 
4021 S. 700 E. #250 
Salt Lake City, UT 84107 Contact: 
Taylor Breach 801-637-2130 
Email: tbreach@nexant.com 
Service Area: All of Utah, Wyoming and Idaho 

 
  Building Science West: Survey & Testing Services 

1042 Fort Union #549 
Midvale, UT 84047  
Contact: Mitch Richardson 

  801-301-2017 
  801-432-8392 Office 

Email: mitchrichardson@gmail.com 
Website:  www.BuildingScienceWest.com 
Service Area: All of Utah 
 
Target Home Energy 
PO Box 114 
Logan, UT 84323 Contact: Curt 
Fuller 435-755-5012 Office 
801-420-1552 
Email: curtfuller@gmail.com 
Website: www.targethomeenergy.net 
Service Area: Cache Valley and all of Northern Utah, Wyoming, 
Southern Idaho 
 
Quality Built 
159500 Bernardo Center Drive 
San Diego, CA  92127 
Contact:  Rebecca Heilig 

  949-524-0166 
  Email:  theilig@qualitybuilt.com 
  Website:  www.qualitybuilt.com 
  Service Area:  All of Utah 
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Vanguard Energy  
Contact: Nathan Cranford 
385-230-8151 
Email: 
nathan@vanguardenergyut.com 
Service Area: Wasatch Front 
 
Griffin EnerG Consulting 
303 North 350 West 
Bountiful, UT 84010 
Contact: David W Griffin II 
801-872-9786 
Cell: 480-235-0899 
Email: dgriffin@griffinec.com 
Website: www.griffinec.com 
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